Ranking

Project

Lucas Rd

Dallas Pkwy

Shiloh Rd

Wilmeth

Myrick Ln

Frankford Rd

Ferguson Pkwy

Coit

Frisco Rd

Choate

Allen Dr

Dewitt/Ranch

Farmersville Pkwy

Funding Option A
Award Full Request, Use Old Bonds, Cut Off at $36M

City

Lucas

Frisco

Plano

McKinney

Princeton

Dallas

Anna

Prosper

Fairview

Celina

Allen

Sachse

Farmersville

S 2,677,325

$ 1,667,431

$ 12,312,930

$ 3,200,000

$ 3,619,850

$ 2,800,000

S 280,000

$ 3,657,000

$ 70,610,040

<$ 986082

<$ 971660

$3,930,350 $ 36,000,000

Subtract Old

Old Bond Bonds, Cut Total Funding

Amount Funds Off at $36M  for Project

S 10,040,000 $10,040,000 $10,040,000
S 2,000,000 S 2,000,000 S 2,000,000
$ 5,010,000 S 67,864 S 4,942,136 $ 5,010,000
S 12,678,750 $12,678,750 $12,678,750
$ 10,666,754 S 994,424 S 6,339,114 S 7,333,538



